
Disco

Song Title Artist
1 Boogie Oogie Oogie A Taste Of Honey
2 I Love The Night Life Alicia Bridges
3 Copacabana Barry Manilow
4 Heart of Glass Blondie
5 Good Time Chic
6 Bad Girls Donna Summer
7 Let's Groove Earth Wind & Fire
8 Shining Star Earth Wind & Fire
9 Shame Evelyn Champagne King
10 I Will Survive Gloria Gaynor
11 Boogie Nights Heat Wave
12 Best of CD KC & The Sunshine Band
13 That's The Way I Like It KC & The Sunshine Band
14 Hollywood Swinging Kool & The Gang
15 Lady Marmalade Labelle
16 Back In Love LTD
17 Wanna Be Starting Something Michael Jackson
18 Fire Ohio Players
19 Shake Your Groove Thing Peaches & Herb
20 Superfreak Rick James
21 Take Your Time (Do It Right) S.O.S. Band
22 Dance To The Music Sly & Family Stone
23 The Bird The Time
24 The Hustle Van Mccoy
25 YMCA The Village People
26 Dancing Queen ABBA
27 Ring My Bell Anita Ward
28 Stayin' Alive The Bee Gees
29 Got To Be Real Cheryl Lynn



30 Le Freak Chic
31 Hot Stuff Donna Summer
32 September Earth Wind & Fire
33 Best Of My Love Emotions
34 Get Off Foxy
35 Disco Nights GQ
36 Groove Line Heat Wave
37 Shake Your Booty KC & The Sunshine Band
38 Celebration Kool & The Gang
39 Jungle Boogie Kool & The Gang
40 Funky Town Lipps Inc.
41 Don't Stop Till You Get Enough Michael Jackson
42 No Parking On The Dance Floor Midnight Star
43 Love Rollercoaster Ohio Players
44 Give It To Me Baby Rick James
45 Car Wash Rose Royce
46 We Are Family Sister Sledge
47 Jungle Love The Time
48 Disco Inferno Tramps
49 Play That Funky Music Wild Cherry
50 Disco Duck Rick Dees
51 Y.M.C.A Village People
52 Stayin' Alive Bee Gees
53 Celebration Kool & the Gang
54 I Will Survive Gloria Gaynor
55 We Are Family Sister Sledge
56 Disco Inferno The Tramps
57 Le Freak Chic
58 Super Freak Rick James
59 December 1963 Four Seasons
60 Turn The Beat Around Vicki Sue Robinson
61 Love Train O'Jays
62 Last Dance Donna Summer
63 Hot Stuff/Bad Girl Donna Summer
64 Turn The Beat Around Vicki Sue
65 You Should Be Dancing Bee Gees
66 You Dropped A Bomb On Me Gap Band
67 Born To Be Alive Patrick Hernandez
68 Funkytown Lipps Inc
69 It's Raining Men Weather Girls
70 Do You Wanna Funk Sylvester
71 Boogie Oogie Oogie Taste of Honey
72 Get Down Tonight KC & Sunshine Band
73 Saturday Night Fever Bee Gees
74 Ring My Bell Anita Ward



75 Macho Man Village People
76 So Many Men Miguel Brown
77 Give It To Me Baby Rick James
78 No Parking on the Dance Floor Midnight
79 That's The Way I Like It KC and the Sunshine Band
80 Boogie Oogie Oogie Taste of Honey
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